
Week 1
Monday 2nd April - Friday 6th April

Mon 2nd 
Centre Closed: Easter Monday - Public 
Holiday

Tues 3rd April
In-house Movie: Movie, Popcorn and 
Cushions!  Join us for our special Movie 
Day.
What to bring: Water bottle, 
appropriate clothing and sun hat

Wed 4th April
Animal Adventure: Visit the 
Rockhampton Botanic Garden and Zoo. 
Guided Tour TBA
What to bring: Closed in shoes 

Thurs 5th April 
Bunnings Visit: Join in a workshop with 
Bunnings Rockhampton!  Project TBA
What to bring: Closed in shoes

Fri 6th April
Commonwealth Games: Mini 
Commonwealth Games, torch relay, 
sporting events and personal trainer 
attending for exercise and games.

Week 2
Monday 9th April - Friday 13th April

Mon 9th April
Read and Borrow: Visit the Rockhampton 
Regional Library for a story and borrow 
some books for the centre.
What to bring: Closed in shoes

Tues 10th April
Bowl Away the Day: 10 Pin Bowling at 
Rockhampton 10 Pin Bowl.
What to bring: Socks

Wed 11th April
Master Chef: Cooking and taste testing 
with a selection of recipes.

Thurs 12th April
Tagged You: Lazer Tag at Funzone 
Rockhampton.
What to bring: Closed in shoes

Fri 13th April
Modeling: Using Plaster of Paris and Clay 
to sculpt, create and mould a creation that 
can be painted and or decorated to take 
home.

Additional Information:

What to bring:
Wide brim hats, shoes and socks, sun smart 
clothing i.e. long sleeved shirts, a water 
bottle. All meals are supplied by the centre. 
No additional cost: Unless otherwise 
stated

How to book:
Pick the days you wish your child to be in 
Vacation Care for and give us a call on the 
number provided below. The Centre 
Director will take all your details and 
reserve your place.


